STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)

MIAMI COUNTY

Unit

Unit Name
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0153

MIAMI COUNTY

ALLEN TOWNSHIP
BUTLER TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP

DEER CREEK TOWNSHIP
ERIE TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
PERRY TOWNSHIP

PERU TOWNSHIP

PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP
RICHLAND TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
PERU CIVIL CITY

AMBOY CIVIL TOWN
BUNKER HILL CIVIL TOWN
CONVERSE CIVIL TOWN
DENVER CIVIL TOWN
MACY CIVIL TOWN
CONVERSE PUBLIC LIBRARY
PERU PUBLIC LIBRARY

State Budget Agency COIT Amount:

Distributive Shares Amount:

Homestead Credit Amount:

$3,184,477.55

$3,029,813.59

$154,663.96
Allocation Amount

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

10,085,067.47
21,673.51
17,107.42
26,197.07
29,532.22
20,065.71
15,787.12
40,207.41
54,318.42
33,166.21
277,557.66
54,915.02
22,713.20
24,451.15
72,986.67
7,090,329.92
39,311.06
223,118.88
271,564.22
23,244.17
19,114.40
94,842.21
454,866.33

2014 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$1,607,177.23
$3,453.94
$2,726.27
$4,174.82
$4,706.32
$3,197.71
$2,515.87
$6,407.54
$8,656.30
$5,285.44
$44,232.16
$8,751.37
$3,619.62
$3,896.59
$11,631.31
$1,129,929.65
$6,264.69
$35,556.69
$43,277.04
$3,704.24
$3,046.11
$15,114.25
$72,488.43

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).

10/9/2013



STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)
MIAMI COUNTY

State Budget Agency COIT Amount: $3,184,477.55
Distributive Shares Amount: $3,029,813.59
Homestead Credit Amount: $154,663.96

Allocation Amount

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1) 2014 Certified Shares

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
1060 MIAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DIST 0.00 $0.00
COUNTY TOTAL 19,012,137.45 $3,029,813.59

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).
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